
RIT (7-2-2, 2-0-1) -vs- Houghton (4-7-0, 3-0)
10/5/2021 at Houghton, NY (Burke Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 10/5/2021
Attendance: 139
Stadium: Burke Field
Officials: Scorer, Jason Mucher   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
RIT 3 1 4
Houghton 0 0 0

RIT 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

1 Gaurav Cheema 0 0 0 0 78
3 Jonathan Cohen 0 0 0 0 90
4 Nathan Nuwer 1 1 0 1 90
9 John Lucas 0 0 0 0 90
15 Patrick Kenyon 0 0 0 1 90
16 Benjamin Duby 0 0 0 0 90
17 Adam Wuest 1 1 1 0 90
20 Zac Salas 0 0 0 0 90
22 Jaden Longdon 2 2 1 1 90
28 Carlos Cardona 1 0 0 0 90
34 David Merriman 1 1 1 1 90

Substitutes
2 Kyle Cole 0 0 0 0 0
5 Joe Moon 0 0 0 0 0
6 Sean Pacilio 0 0 0 0 0
7 Ludo Zanotti 1 1 0 0 0
8 Cam Shuman 0 0 0 0 0
10 Bret Kaemmerlen 2 1 0 0 0
12 Alec Jackson 1 1 1 0 0
13 Pato Solis 0 0 0 0 0
14 Devansh Mishra 0 0 0 0 0
18 Daniel Gebura 0 0 0 0 0
23 Tommy Reed 0 0 0 0 0
25 Nicholas Kariotis 0 0 0 0 0
27 Hunter Sickler 0 0 0 0 0
29 Owen Heistand 0 0 0 0 0
30 Spenc-Raymond Smith 0 0 0 0 12
33 Joey Golden 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 10 8 4 4 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Gaurav Cheema 77:53 0 0
30 Spenc-Raymond Smith 12:07 0 0

Totals 0 0

Houghton 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

0 Joshua Ludolph 0 0 0 0 90
2 Jonah Ewing 0 0 0 0 90
3 Julius Klohr 0 0 0 0 90
7 Gabriel Van Wyk 0 0 0 0 90
9 Andy Loomis 0 0 0 0 90
13 Logan Schrock 0 0 0 0 90
14 Isaiah Miller 0 0 0 0 90
15 Oscar Palacios 0 0 0 0 90
17 Alex Kalivoda 0 0 0 0 90
24 Brice Bogna 0 0 0 0 90
25 Tobias Webb 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
5 Micah Schilke 0 0 0 0 0
6 Aidan Fish 0 0 0 0 0
8 Caleb Bailey 1 0 0 0 0
10 Kyle Thyssen 0 0 0 0 0
11 Blake Eby 0 0 0 0 0
16 CJ Stout 0 0 0 0 0
20 Carter Benham 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 1 0 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Joshua Ludolph 90:00 4 4

Totals 4 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
RIT 5 5 10
Houghton 0 1 1

Saves By Period
RIT 0 0 0
Houghton 1 3 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
RIT 5 1 6
Houghton 1 0 1

Fouls By Period
RIT 0 0 0
Houghton 0 0 0

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

9:31 RIT Adam Wuest David Merriman , Jaden Longdon

Header GOAL by RIT Adam Wuest (FIRST
GOAL), Assist by David Merriman and Jaden
Longdon.



22:11 RIT Jaden Longdon Patrick Kenyon
GOAL by RIT Jaden Longdon, Assist by Patrick
Kenyon.

35:10 RIT Alec Jackson RIT Alec Jackson PENALTY KICK GOAL.

54:08 RIT David Merriman Nathan Nuwer
GOAL by RIT David Merriman, Assist by Nathan
Nuwer.

 
Cautions and Ejections: 35:10 (YELLOW), #24 Brice Bogna (HOUGHTON)   



Time Play By Play
00:00 Gaurav Cheema at goalie for RIT.
00:00 Joshua Ludolph at goalie for Houghton.
04:11 Shot by RIT Nathan Nuwer, SAVE Joshua Ludolph.
09:20 Corner kick by RIT Jonathan Cohen [09:20].
09:31 Header GOAL by RIT Adam Wuest (FIRST GOAL), Assist by David Merriman and Jaden Longdon.

RIT 1, Houghton 0
-- *
11:50 Corner kick by RIT Jonathan Cohen [11:50].
12:16 Corner kick by RIT John Lucas [12:16].
13:00 Corner kick by RIT Jonathan Cohen [13:00].
22:11 GOAL by RIT Jaden Longdon, Assist by Patrick Kenyon.

RIT 2, Houghton 0
-- *
27:12 Corner kick by RIT Jonathan Cohen [27:12].
28:19 Corner kick by HOUGHTON Alex Kalivoda [28:19].
35:10 Yellow card on HOUGHTON Brice Bogna.
35:10 RIT Alec Jackson PENALTY KICK GOAL.

RIT 3, Houghton 0
-- *Penalty Kick
-- *
38:47 Shot by RIT Carlos Cardona HIGH.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For RIT: #1  Gaurav Cheema, #3  Jonathan Cohen, #4  Nathan Nuwer, #9  John Lucas, #15 Patrick Kenyon, #16 Benjamin Duby,
#17 Adam Wuest, #20 Zac Salas, #22 Jaden Longdon, #28 Carlos Cardona, #34 David Merriman.

45:00
For HOUGHTON: #0  Joshua Ludolph, #2  Jonah Ewing, #3  Julius Klohr, #7  Gabriel Van Wyk, #9  Andy Loomis, #13 Logan
Schrock, #14 Isaiah Miller, #15 Oscar Palacios, #17 Alex Kalivoda, #24 Brice Bogna, #25 Tobias Webb.

53:36 Corner kick by RIT Jonathan Cohen [53:36].
54:08 GOAL by RIT David Merriman, Assist by Nathan Nuwer.

RIT 4, Houghton 0
-- *
67:22 Shot by RIT Jaden Longdon, SAVE Joshua Ludolph.
71:14 Shot by RIT Ludo Zanotti, SAVE Joshua Ludolph.
77:53 Spenc-Raymond Smith at goalie for RIT.
79:00 Shot by RIT Bret Kaemmerlen HIGH.
87:47 Shot by HOUGHTON Caleb Bailey HIGH.
89:06 Shot by RIT Bret Kaemmerlen, SAVE Joshua Ludolph.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


